
Non-Teaching Academic Staff Review Committee (NTASRC) 2022-2023

Name Appt. Type School/Division Term Expires Email

Cheri Dziekan Chapman A-I CHPS 2026 cheridc@uwm.edu

Kyla Esguerra A-I GRAD 2026 kylam@uwm.edu

Julie Reindl A-I ADMIN 2026 jlreindl@uwm.edu

Julie Frey A-I NURS 2025 jafrey@uwm.edu

Kerry Korinek A-I EDUC 2025 korinek@uwm.edu

Paul Engevold A-I LS 2024 engevold@uwm.edu

Ann Hanlon* A-I LIB 2024 hanlon@uwm.edu

*Designated to call first meeting

A  Non-Teaching
I   Indefinite

08/01/2022


